
 

 

RESULTADOS DEL TORNEO RECTOR DE SQUASH 2023-24 

 

CATEGORIA FEMENINA 

FASE PREVIA 

     

                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

ELENA 
OCEJA 

ICÍAR 
ELORDI 

(ALUCAN) 

BEGOÑA 
MUÑOZ 

(ALUCAN) 

ELENA 
OCEJA 

 

  
0-3 

 
1-3 

ICÍAR 
ELORDI 

(ALUCAN) 
 

 
3-0 

  
3-0 

 

BEGOÑA 
MUÑOZ 

(ALUCAN) 
 

 
3-1 

 
0-3 

 



 

 

FASE FINAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 

CLAUDIA 
RODRÍGUEZ 

ORA 

ICÍAR 
ELORDI 

(ALUCAN) 

SARA 
SÁNCHEZ 

DE LA 
LLAMA 

BEATRIZ 
GARCÍA 
VALLE 

PATRICIA 
ONTORIA 

CLAUDIA 
RODRÍGUEZ 

ORA 

 

  
3-2 

 
3-0 

 
3-2 

 
3-1 

ICÍAR 
ELORDI 

(ALUCAN) 

 
2-3 

  
2-3 

 
1-3 

 
3-1 

SARA 
SÁNCHEZ 

DE LA 
LLAMA 

 
0-3 

 
3-2 

  
1-3 

 
3-1 

BEATRIZ 
GARCÍA 
VALLE 

 
2-3 

 
3-1 

 
3-1 

  
3-1 

 
PATRICIA 
ONTORIA 

 

 
1-3 

 
1-3 

 
1-3 

 
1-3 

 

CAMPEONA :  ICÍAR ELORDI 

 

 

SUBCAMPEONA :  BEATRIZ GARCÍA VALLE 

 3ª CLASIFICADA :  SARA SÁNCHEZ DE LA LLAMA 

 

 


